














SAMTEC USA
P.O. Box 1147 � New Albany, IN 47151-1147 USA

+1-800-SAMTEC-9 (+1-800-726-8329) USA & Canada

Tel: +1-812-944-6733 � Fax: +1-812-948-5047 

Email: info@samtec.com

SAMTEC NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
2323 Owen St., Ste 120 � Santa Clara, CA 95054

+1-800-726-8329 (USA & Canada) 

Tel: +1-812-944-6733 � Fax: +1-408-217-5171

Email: samtecsiliconvalley@samtec.com

SAMTEC SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
5410 Trabuco Road � Suite 120 � Irvine, CA 92620 

Tel: +1-800-726-8329

Email: samtecsoutherncalifornia@samtec.com

SAMTEC SOUTH AMERICA
Rua Alagoas Nr 1460 � Sala 805 � Bairro Savassi 

Belo Horizonte - Minas Gerais 30130-160 � Brazil

Tel: +55 31 9 9146 4447

Email: brazilsales@samtec.com

SAMTEC UNITED KINGDOM
11 Mollins Court � West�eld, Cumbernauld 

Scotland G68 9HP 

Tel: +44 01236 739292 � Fax: +44 01236 727113 

Email: scotland@samtec.com

SAMTEC GERMANY
Strei�acher Str. 7 � 82110 Germering � Germany 

+0800 SAMTEC9 (+0800 / 72 68 329) Germany only

Tel: +49 (0) 89 / 89460-0 � Fax: +49 (0) 89 / 89460-299

Email: germany@samtec.com

SAMTEC FRANCE
Val d� Europe Park � 11, rue du Courtalin - Bâtiment B 

77700 Magny le Hongre � France

Tel: +33 1 60 95 06 60 � Fax: +33 1 60 95 06 61 

Email: france@samtec.com

SAMTEC ITALY
Via Colleoni 25 � Centro Direzionale Colleoni 

Palazzo Pegaso Ingresso 3 

20864 Agrate Brianza-Monza Brianza (MB) � Italy

Tel: +39 039 6890337 � Fax: +39 039 6890315

Email: italy@samtec.com

SAMTEC NORDIC/BALTIC
Solkraftsvägen 25 � 13570 Stockholm � Sweden

Tel: +46 8 4477280 � Fax: +46 8 7420413

Email: scandinavia@samtec.com

SAMTEC BENELUX
11 Mollins Court � West�eld, Cumbernauld 

Scotland G68 9HP

Tel: +44 01236 739292 � Fax: +44 01236 727113

Email: benelux@samtec.com

SAMTEC ISRAEL
21 Bar-Kochva St. � Concord Tower 

B’nei Brak, Israel 51260 

Tel: +972 3 7526600 � Fax: +972 3 7526690

Email: israel@samtec.com

SAMTEC INDIA
 #11, 2nd Floor, Chetana, Dattatreya Road

Basavanagudi � Bangalore � 560 004 India

Tel: +91 80 2660 5303 � +91 73 3866 0600

Email: india@samtec.com

SAMTEC ANZ
2A San Antonio Court � Mentone 3194

Victoria, Australia

Tel: +613 9580 0683 � Fax: +613 9580 0684

Email: australia@samtec.com

SAMTEC SINGAPORE
1 Kallang Sector #05-01/02 � Kolam Ayer Industrial Park 

Singapore 349276

Tel: +65 6745 5955 � Fax: +65 6841 1502

Email: singapore@samtec.com

SAMTEC JAPAN
Nisso No. 16 Bldg. � 3-8-8, Shinyokohama, Kohoku-ku

 Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033 Japan

Tel: +81 45 475 1385 � Fax: +81 45 475 1340

Email: japan@samtec.com

SAMTEC CHINA
Room 608, Zone A, Hanghui Plaza � No 600 Yunjin Road 

Shanghai, China 200232

Tel: +86 21 6083 3766 � Fax: +86 21 5423 4575 

Email: china@samtec.com

SAMTEC TAIWAN
Room D, Floor B1, No. 205, Sec. 3 � Beixin Rd. 

Xindian District � New Taipei City 23143 � Taiwan

Tel: +886 2 7727 4060 � Fax: +886 2 7727 4179

Email: taiwan@samtec.com

SAMTEC HONG KONG
Room 18, 13/F, Shatin Galleria � 18-24 Shan Mei Street 

Fo Tan, Shatin, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 26904858 � Fax: +852 26904842 

Email: hongkong@samtec.com

SAMTEC KOREA
#801, 8F, 10, Seongnam-daero 43beon-gil 

Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-Do 

13636 South Korea

Tel: +82 31 717 5685 � Fax: +82 70 7500 0246 

Email: korea@samtec.com

SAMTEC ONLINE
www.samtec.com

ISO-9001 and/or IATF 16949 Certi�ed

181220

JANUARY 2019


